
Department of Family Medicine 

Departmental Activities 

October 19 to November 15, 2020 

 
Day Date Time Activity Speaker  

Monday 19-Oct-20 12:30 Balint Dr. Antoun, Dr. Romani and Dr. Naous  @ Sawwaf Bldg., 4th floor / wellness area 

Wednesday 21-Oct-20 07:30 

Core content: Vascular problems of 
the lower extremities (varicose 
veins and thrombophlebitis ) Dr. Mona Osman 

https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
6fd8abd90ea876f1c803255753c9c7d0  

Thursday 22-Oct-20 12:00 Program Director Meeting Dr. Bassem Saab 
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=ma
127224e55f120b0e776e604fc0f020e  

Friday 23-Oct-20 07:30 

Practice Management: 
Management of primary health 
care center Mr. Serop Ohanian from Karaguossian 

https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
4d100b91da8c3c54f26641c17cb85f5f  

Monday 26-Oct-20 12:00 Patients from our Practice Dr. Grace Maalouf  
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
bf14e64112599500f72aa1bad9f5c9b0  

Wednesday 28-Oct-20 07:30 

Core content: Disability 
determination and appropriate 
guidelines Dr. Carine Sakr 

https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
4993b8acec45e1d19468f2f7c3749d8d  

Thursday 29-Oct-20 12:00 Board Review Dr. Joumana Antoun 
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
28547d6f9a50919de8476ecce01ed660  

Friday 30-Oct-20 07:30 Journal club Dr. Jad El Khoury  
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
7fab3a74046facbf3fd9a5ab8cdb8029  

Monday 02-Nov-20 12:30 Balint Dr. Antoun, Dr. Romani and Dr. Naous  @ Sawwaf Bldg., 4th floor / wellness area 

Wednesday 04-Nov-20 07:30 
Core content: Benign prostatic 
hypertrophy 

Dr. Amir Elsehmawy 
(Moderator: Dr. Albert El Hajj) 

https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
138f8c39716e912017cb783c4e0855f8  

Thursday 05-Nov-20 12:00 Board Review  Dr. Joumana Antoun 
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
5295e6ba0f691d1f79596a9388a417c1  

Friday 06-Nov-20 07:30 Journal club 
Dr. Ghassan Khairallah / Dr. Nadim 
Nicolas Ghanem 

https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
9cfddd45191ba762db0f12afdd2fd833  

Monday 09-Nov-20 12:00 Patients from our Practice Dr. Khalil Ashkar  
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
b222e1f14968edd8f6c28c2ff70103af  

Wednesday 11-Nov-20 07:30 No activity   

Thursday 12-Nov-20 12:00 Board Review Dr. Joumana Antoun 
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
45da50719e581837244e8960074a8ad1  
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Friday 13-Nov-20 07:30 Morning Report Dr. Mohamed Attia  
https://aub.webex.com/aub/j.php?MTID=m
271ab2e68c9743deeeac92dfe9cd9038  

Friday 13-Nov-20 12:00 Quality Improvement session  Dr. George Assaf @ Sawwaf Bldg., 4th floor / conf room 

 

 

Workshop:    POCUS: Cardiac, October 28 by Dr. Ralph Bou Chebl 

     Wednesday October 28 from 1 to 2 pm @ wellness area  
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